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"Gryfino-Open JUNIOR 2015" VIII M.T.Sz. DO LAT 15 (r.2000 i mt.)

GRYFINO Centrum Wodne "Laguna" 2015-05-01/2015-05-01

P'15 Arbiter:Krzysztof Rudnicki

http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/2015/ti_2126/results.html?1=pl&...
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Nazwisko Imie
Zieniuk, Kacper
Popadowski, Wojciech
Forys$, Tomasz
Raczynski, Wiktor
Byczak, Filip
Hajdas, Adam
Hamkato, Pawet
Jastrzebski, Natan
Krech, Szymon
Mréz, Nikodem
Nycz, Kamil
Olias, Karol
Pazdzior, Adrian
Przybytowicz, Justyna
Putka, Gawet
Sokotowski, Bartosz
Strawa, Jakub
Szpura, Bartosz
Wolny, Maksymilian
Zadkowski, Maciej
Dejewska, Kinga
Musin, Oliwia
Tarczynska, Nel
Wolny, Zuzanna
Zatog, Aleksandra
Dabrowski, Norbert
Jankowski, Dawid
Kazata, Jakub
Mréz, Dominik
Musin, Pawet
Nedzarek, Bartosz
Nowalinski, Michat
Turek, Mikotaj
Wieligérka, Szymon
Wolfgramm, Theo
Wolfgramm, Egon
Kuryto, Martyna
Benkmann, Jakob
Cheba, Julia
Garbacewicz, Grzegorz
Iskra, Michat
Jastrzebska, Estera
Jazukiewicz, Gabiel
Jedraszczyk, Hubert
Jedraszczyk, Kajetan
Kozan, Kacper
Kucharczyk, Aleksandra
Muller, Freya
Muller, Friedrich
Muller, Heinrich
Otrosenko, Johannes
Otrosenko, Robert
Pigtek, Alan
Putka, Mieszko
Pyrek, Marcel
Rosler Dean, Leon
Stochta, Bartosz
Subocz, Gabriel

Fed.
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POL
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GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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GER
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GER
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Lista startowa

R. FIDE Ranking R. ChArb.

1442
1306
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1400
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1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
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1138
1130
1100
1000
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Klub
K.Sz Gryf Szczecin
K.Sz Gryf Szczecin
UKS Neptun Kotobrzeg
KS Mechanik Stargard Szczecinski
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
Hetman Koszalin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
K.Sz Gryf Szczecin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
PSP Morska Kraina Kotobrzeg
K.Sz Gryf Szczecin
KS Mechanik Stargard Szczecinski
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
Biatogard
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Sulecin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin

A.K.Sz Hetman Politechnika Koszalin

Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Biatogard

UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Sulecin

UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Schwedt

Karlino

Biatogard

UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Hetman Koszalin

UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
Angermunde
Angermunde
Angermunde

Schwedt Oder Deutsch
Schwedt Oder Deutsch
UKS Biaty Pion Gryfino
K.Sz Gryf Szczecin

Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
ESV Eberswalde e.V.
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin
Patac Mtodziezy Szczecin

Data ur.

2001-08-20
2004-12-09
2005-02-18
2002-08-09
2004-07-20
2004-11-30
2006-02-22
2005-10-25
2000-02-10
2004-04-30
2004-08-11
2005-05-08
2005-02-21
2005-07-24
2004-04-24
2000-02-04
2005-08-10
2005-12-26
2006-04-23
2003-09-30
2004-02-27
2003-12-14
2004-08-07
2005-01-20
2006-04-06
2005-10-19
2005-08-02
2003-09-18
2009-01-16
2008-06-24
2003-07-12
2005-08-26
2004-12-12
2003-08-23
2000-08-11
2002-02-22
2005-01-31
2000-09-15
2007-01-15
2007-03-05
2006-12-18
2012-02-26
2003-03-17
2000-10-27
2004-10-17
2006-06-16
2006-06-23
2003-01-27
2006-01-03
2000-03-29
2007-12-14
2007-02-01
2006-02-25
2008-03-06
2008-02-21
2005-06-16
2005-10-01
2006-09-10
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59 Wasik, Michat POL 0 1000 0 Szczecin 2007-04-13
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